
AYZAD) lhe? ian
p.m. Tea-time tunes
The Presbyterian Hour
Studio Hour
New Recordings
Rambling through the Clas-

Swing session
Close down

Thursday. November 3012D ae en
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping "paul (Sally)Lunch music
&1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happingss Club (Joan)
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Health and Beauty session
Captain Danger
Secret Service Scout
London News
Santa’s Magic Christmas
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0 Consumer Time
16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 in His Steps

7.45 ~So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Strictly Business, starring JeanParker
. Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring
11. @ London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News.
1.30 Christmas Shopping session
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love .
Home Service session
Variety Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Guest An-
uncer
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell It to Taylors
Victory Parade
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
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7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 0° Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Special Escort, starring Rose-
mary Laplanche
8.45 Happy Harmony
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. @ Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest An-nouncer
6.09 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times

Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Tavern Tunes

gs Current Ceiling Prices5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Evening, starring PeterVan Eyke

8.45 radesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Questions and
Answers: Showers of Fish10.0 The Evening Star: DonaldNovis
10.15 Go to It!
11, 0 London News

AZB seve tom
6.
o.7.0,845a.m. London News7.3 Health Talk
9. Q Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewartyay | Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. Lunch hour tunes
12.1ai -15p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
|

2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) |3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce —4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

.

4.46 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. 0 Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bulldog Drummond (first
broadcast)
7.30 In His Stepsi Music by the Fireside8.O Current Ceiling Prices8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Marriage Deferred (Marjori-
Reynolds)
8.45 Quiz Time
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Good Morning930 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.0 Consumer Time7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling, Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Home Town, starring GeneLockhart
45 Melodies in waltz time
Four Sisters

._

Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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HANDEX
HandProtector

Protectsthehands
(hahdeX| likean Invisible

Glovel
HANDEX keeps the

Mec^ hands sofc and supple:
6ete Never again will You
Aon roughen Your hands
wich harsh scrubbing
{0 clean chem simply
use Handex first?
Avallableacallscores:

3otherJidyHouse Products
FURNEX LiquidVeneerBATHEXBathCleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ:Agents:

SASmich8CoLed.82-84 _Albere Sc . Auckland
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Su$ie make$
ShelIs
Cyet she used to be a
typiste. Just one of the
changesbroughtaboutbywar. Tin, too, has gone0 intoaction~itusedtomake
toothpastetubes. Remem-ber that factiyou some-times fnd thatIpanaTooth66 38Paste is out of stock
The tube situation, how-everissteadilyimproving:
KeepOnasking~andwhen

Keep Your Teeth! you can getIpana, use itcarefully.Brush at least twice Bristol-MyersCo.Pty.Ltde
daily,afterbreakfast 127MannersStreetWellington

andbeforebed; visit
your dentist twice

Soceeyearly. SL
Good36 3 ForTender~ GUMS

cuesnserouedAnd84G1 IPANARarsnee;408
TOOTH
PASTE

CLEANSING REFRESHING STIMULATING

8N8813[41i
ItTAKESASOFT
ADORABLESKINT0
PutANYGiRlACROSS:
USE luxToilet
SOAPEvERYDAY
ACTUALSTATEMENTmade at
Hollywood'O0MaySth, 1942, by

JoanFontaine
appearing in20th Century Fox'$
JaneEyre"
costS SO
LITtLe
LASTS So LONG
MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) LIMITED_
AACKSON STREET. PETONE: LT.ios.3zz

ToiLeT LUX
SOAP


